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Race
No. Date Race Rank

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Progression

System

Timetrials

1 13 SEP 2024 1 1-8 -> K, 9.. -> T2
1. USA
2:35.84

2. ESP
2:39.67

3. GER
2:41.52

4. PER
2:41.64

5. LTU
2:42.48

6. FRA
2:42.96

7. CHN
2:44.10

8. BRA
2:45.06

9. TUN
2:45.96

10. ITA
2:46.02

11. POR
2:46.67

12. LAT
2:48.74

13. URU
2:49.12

14. CRO
2:49.24

15. NED
2:49.53

16. CZE
2:49.78

17. AUT
2:52.30

18. TUR
2:53.37

19. BEL
2:53.50

20. IRL
2:53.69

21. GRE
2:53.84

22. CAN
2:54.24

23. HUN
2:54.29

24. SWE
2:54.34

25. AUS
2:54.77

26. SUD
2:54.83

27. FIN
2:55.08

28. GBR
2:56.22

29. AZE
2:56.85

30. RSA
2:57.09

31. POL
2:57.19

32. EGY
2:57.25

33. NZL
2:57.30

34. UKR
2:57.87

35. SRB
2:58.59

36. NOR
2:59.21

37. CYP
2:59.49

38. ROU
2:59.93

39. HKG
3:00.77

40. VAN
3:03.24

41. SLO
3:05.38

42. BAR
3:06.47

43. JPN
3:13.50

44. ISR
3:15.50

45. MLT
3:30.71

ECU
DNS

11 13 SEP 2024 2 CANCELLED

Knockout

116 15 SEP 2024 1 1 -> Q
USA

2:30.38
CZE

2:32.74

117 15 SEP 2024 2 1 -> Q
ESP

2:28.89
NED

2:36.72

118 15 SEP 2024 3 1 -> Q
GER

2:29.32
CRO

2:33.42

119 15 SEP 2024 4 1 -> Q
URU

2:31.35
PER

2:31.64

120 15 SEP 2024 5 1 -> Q
LTU

2:30.78
LAT

2:34.15

121 15 SEP 2024 6 1 -> Q
POR

2:26.26
FRA

2:28.21

122 15 SEP 2024 7 1 -> Q
ITA

2:28.36
CHN

2:29.73

123 15 SEP 2024 8 1 -> Q
TUN

2:31.12
BRA

2:34.09

Quarterfinals

156 15 SEP 2024 1 1 -> SA/B
USA

2:37.74
TUN

2:48.39
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157 15 SEP 2024 2 1 -> SA/B
LTU

2:37.53
URU

2:43.61

158 15 SEP 2024 3 1 -> SA/B
ESP

2:30.21
ITA

2:37.95

159 15 SEP 2024 4 1 -> SA/B
GER

2:35.26
POR

2:35.62

Semifinals

160 15 SEP 2024 A/B 1 1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
USA

2:34.14
LTU

2:39.45

161 15 SEP 2024 A/B 2 1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
ESP

2:45.06
GER

2:55.21

Finals

162 15 SEP 2024 B
LTU

2:43.87
GER

2:52.59

163 15 SEP 2024 A
USA

2:33.32
ESP

2:43.21

PARTICIPATING CREWS

AUS
JOHNSTON Daniel

AUT
WIESINGER Leopold

AZE
SADYKHOV Murad

BAR
SPENARD Kyle

BEL
LOUIS Benjamin

BRA
SOUZA David Faria

CAN
OLDHAM Aubrey

CHN
YANG Yuqi

CRO
GIROTTO Mihael

CYP
ARISTEIDOU Nikolas

CZE
FLEISSNER Jan

ECU
SALAVARRIA SEGUICHE Israel

EGY
HASSAN Ali

ESP
MIRAMON QUIROGA Adrian

FIN
NAUKKARINEN Joel

FRA
FORTIER Alexis

GBR
OWEN Jeremiah, 'jerry

GER
WERNER Franz

GRE
KALANDARIDIS Ioannis

HKG
CHAN Yuk Man

HUN
SZOLLOSI Balazs

IRL
MANNIX Kealan

ISR
FRIDMAN Dani

ITA
FICARRA Giovanni

JPN
TAKANO Ryosuke

LAT
KRUMINS Krists Tomass

LTU
GALISANSKIS Zygimantas

MLT
SCHEMBRI Mark

NED
van LIEROP Lennart

NOR
SOERSKAAR Andreas Dugstad
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PARTICIPATING CREWS

NZL
HAMILL Finlay

PER
TORRES MASIAS Alvaro

POL
BUJNOWSKI Adam

POR
DELGADO Goncalo

ROU
CHIRUTA Mihai

RSA
du PLOOY George

SLO
SVETINA Aleks

SRB
SIMEUNOVIC Andrija

SUD
AHMED Abdalla

SWE
BORGH Eskil

TUN
HAFSA Mohamed Rayen

TUR
UNSAL Fatih

UKR
DERKACH Artem

URU
SARRAUTE Marcos

USA
BAK Christopher

VAN
PECHAN Benjamin

Note: Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

Legend:
K Knockout Q Quarterfinal S Semifinal F Final

Page 3/3


