



Genoa, ITA

12 - 15 September 2024

**92**  
(Event)

# Results Summary by Event

**CM1x**

## Coastal Men's Solo

As of SUN 15 SEP 2024

Race No.	Date	Race	Rank								Progression System
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	

**Timetrials**

1	13 SEP 2024	1	<b>1. USA</b> 2:35.84 <b>2. ESP</b> 2:39.67 <b>3. GER</b> 2:41.52 <b>4. PER</b> 2:41.64 <b>5. LTU</b> 2:42.48 <b>6. FRA</b> 2:42.96 <b>7. CHN</b> 2:44.10 <b>8. BRA</b> 2:45.06 <b>9. TUN</b> 2:45.96 <b>10. ITA</b> 2:46.02 <b>11. POR</b> 2:46.67 <b>12. LAT</b> 2:48.74 <b>13. URU</b> 2:49.12 <b>14. CRO</b> 2:49.24 <b>15. NED</b> 2:49.53 <b>16. CZE</b> 2:49.78 <b>17. AUT</b> 2:52.30 <b>18. TUR</b> 2:53.37 <b>19. BEL</b> 2:53.50 <b>20. IRL</b> 2:53.69 <b>21. GRE</b> 2:53.84 <b>22. CAN</b> 2:54.24 <b>23. HUN</b> 2:54.29 <b>24. SWE</b> 2:54.34 <b>25. AUS</b> 2:54.77 <b>26. SUD</b> 2:54.83 <b>27. FIN</b> 2:55.08 <b>28. GBR</b> 2:56.22 <b>29. AZE</b> 2:56.85 <b>30. RSA</b> 2:57.09 <b>31. POL</b> 2:57.19 <b>32. EGY</b> 2:57.25 <b>33. NZL</b> 2:57.30 <b>34. UKR</b> 2:57.87 <b>35. SRB</b> 2:58.59 <b>36. NOR</b> 2:59.21 <b>37. CYP</b> 2:59.49 <b>38. ROU</b> 2:59.93 <b>39. HKG</b> 3:00.77 <b>40. VAN</b> 3:03.24 <b>41. SLO</b> 3:05.38 <b>42. BAR</b> 3:06.47 <b>43. JPN</b> 3:13.50 <b>44. ISR</b> 3:15.50 <b>45. MLT</b> 3:30.71 <b>ECU</b> DNS	1-8 -> K, 9.. -> T2
11	13 SEP 2024	2	<b>CANCELLED</b>	

**Knockout**

116	15 SEP 2024	1	<b>USA</b> 2:30.38	<b>CZE</b> 2:32.74	1 -> Q
117	15 SEP 2024	2	<b>ESP</b> 2:28.89	<b>NED</b> 2:36.72	1 -> Q
118	15 SEP 2024	3	<b>GER</b> 2:29.32	<b>CRO</b> 2:33.42	1 -> Q
119	15 SEP 2024	4	<b>URU</b> 2:31.35	<b>PER</b> 2:31.64	1 -> Q
120	15 SEP 2024	5	<b>LTU</b> 2:30.78	<b>LAT</b> 2:34.15	1 -> Q
121	15 SEP 2024	6	<b>POR</b> 2:26.26	<b>FRA</b> 2:28.21	1 -> Q
122	15 SEP 2024	7	<b>ITA</b> 2:28.36	<b>CHN</b> 2:29.73	1 -> Q
123	15 SEP 2024	8	<b>TUN</b> 2:31.12	<b>BRA</b> 2:34.09	1 -> Q

**Quarterfinals**

156	15 SEP 2024	1	<b>USA</b> 2:37.74	<b>TUN</b> 2:48.39	1 -> SA/B
-----	-------------	---	--------------------	--------------------	-----------

INTERNET Service: [www.worldrowing.com](http://www.worldrowing.com)

Page 1/3

World Rowing Data Service

data processing by SWISS TIMING

Report Created SUN 15 SEP 2024 / 16:21



Con il contributo di



**Dipartimento per lo Sport**  
Presidenza del Consiglio dei Ministri





Genoa, ITA

12 - 15 September 2024

**92**  
(Event)

## Results Summary by Event

**CM1x**

### Coastal Men's Solo

As of SUN 15 SEP 2024

Race No.	Date	Race	Rank								Progression System	
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
157	15 SEP 2024	2	<b>LTU</b> 2:37.53	<b>URU</b> 2:43.61								1 -> SA/B
158	15 SEP 2024	3	<b>ESP</b> 2:30.21	<b>ITA</b> 2:37.95								1 -> SA/B
159	15 SEP 2024	4	<b>GER</b> 2:35.26	<b>POR</b> 2:35.62								1 -> SA/B
<b>Semifinals</b>												
160	15 SEP 2024	A/B 1	<b>USA</b> 2:34.14	<b>LTU</b> 2:39.45								1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
161	15 SEP 2024	A/B 2	<b>ESP</b> 2:45.06	<b>GER</b> 2:55.21								1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
<b>Finals</b>												
162	15 SEP 2024	B	<b>LTU</b> 2:43.87	<b>GER</b> 2:52.59								
163	15 SEP 2024	A	<b>USA</b> 2:33.32	<b>ESP</b> 2:43.21								

### PARTICIPATING CREWS

<b>AUS</b> JOHNSTON Daniel	<b>AUT</b> WIESINGER Leopold	<b>AZE</b> SADYKHOV Murad	<b>BAR</b> SPENARD Kyle	<b>BEL</b> LOUIS Benjamin
<b>BRA</b> SOUZA David Faria	<b>CAN</b> OLDHAM Aubrey	<b>CHN</b> YANG Yuqi	<b>CRO</b> GIROTTI Mihael	<b>CYP</b> ARISTEIDOU Nikolas
<b>CZE</b> FLEISSNER Jan	<b>ECU</b> SALAVARRIA SEGUICHE Israel	<b>EGY</b> HASSAN Ali	<b>ESP</b> MIRAMON QUIROGA Adrian	<b>FIN</b> NAUKKARINEN Joel
<b>FRA</b> FORTIER Alexis	<b>GBR</b> OWEN Jeremiah, 'jerry	<b>GER</b> WERNER Franz	<b>GRE</b> KALANDARIDIS Ioannis	<b>HKG</b> CHAN Yuk Man
<b>HUN</b> SZOLLOSI Balazs	<b>IRL</b> MANNIX Kealan	<b>ISR</b> FRIDMAN Dani	<b>ITA</b> FICARRA Giovanni	<b>JPN</b> TAKANO Ryosuke
<b>LAT</b> KRUMINS Kristis Tomass	<b>LTU</b> GALISANSKIS Zygimantas	<b>MLT</b> SCHEMBRI Mark	<b>NED</b> van LIEROP Lennart	<b>NOR</b> SOERSKAAR Andreas Dugstad

INTERNET Service: [www.worldrowing.com](http://www.worldrowing.com)

Page 2/3

World Rowing Data Service

data processing by SWISS TIMING

Report Created SUN 15 SEP 2024 / 16:21



Ministro per lo Sport e i Giovani



Con il contributo di



Dipartimento per lo Sport  
Presidenza del Consiglio dei Ministri





Genoa, ITA

12 - 15 September 2024

**92**  
(Event)

## Results Summary by Event

**CM1x**

### Coastal Men's Solo

As of SUN 15 SEP 2024

#### PARTICIPATING CREWS

<b>NZL</b> HAMILL Finlay	<b>PER</b> TORRES MASIAS Alvaro	<b>POL</b> BUJNOWSKI Adam	<b>POR</b> DELGADO Goncalo	<b>ROU</b> CHIRUTA Mihai
<b>RSA</b> du PLOOY George	<b>SLO</b> SVETINA Aleks	<b>SRB</b> SIMEUNOVIC Andrija	<b>SUD</b> AHMED Abdalla	<b>SWE</b> BORGH Eskil
<b>TUN</b> HAFSA Mohamed Rayen	<b>TUR</b> UNSAL Fatih	<b>UKR</b> DERKACH Artem	<b>URU</b> SARRAUTE Marcos	<b>USA</b> BAK Christopher
<b>VAN</b> PECHAN Benjamin				

**Note:** Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

**Legend:**

K Knockout                      Q Quarterfinal                      S Semifinal                      F Final

**INTERNET Service: [www.worldrowing.com](http://www.worldrowing.com)**

Page 3/3

**World Rowing Data Service**

data processing by **SWISS TIMING**

Report Created SUN 15 SEP 2024 / 16:21



Ministro per lo Sport e i Giovani



Camera di Commercio  
Genova

Con il contributo di



**Dipartimento  
per lo Sport**  
Presidenza del Consiglio dei Ministri

